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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
UG BED SIDE TEACHING CLASSES - May-2021

(10AM-12AM)
DAYS 6" 8"
MONDAY Dr.Shyam Dr.Praveen
TUESDAY Dr.Praveen Dr.B.Vijayakumar

WENDESDAY | Dr.B.Vijayakumar | Dr.Shyam

:| | THURSDAY Dr.Praveen Dr.B.Vijayakumar

FRIDAY Dr.Shyam Dr.Praveen
SATURDAY Dr.Praveen Dr.Shyam
Prof.& HOD
o Dept of Paediatrics
|| il




K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEG &HOSPITAL SULLIA, D.K.

Department of PAEDIATRICS

Teaching Scheduled for month of May 2021

Theory classes 6th term
TIME :8AM TO 9 AM

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS B
04.05.2021 | Tuesday Paediatrics, Anthropometry Dr. Shyam i
11.05.2021 | Tuesday Paediatrics, PICA BHS Nocturnal Enuresis Dr. Praveen 3
18.05.2021 | Tuesday Paediatrics, Deficiency of VIT B Complex and Vitamin C Dr. Vijaya kumar
25..05.2021 | Tuesday Paediatrics Thermoregulation of Newborn LBW KMC Dr. Shyam

K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEG &HOSPITAL SULLIA, D.K.
Department of PAEDIATRICS
Teaching Scheduled for month of May 2021
Theory classes 6t term
TIME :2PM TO 3 PM

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS

05.05.2021 Wednesday Paediatrics, Adoloscent Health Issues and Govy Interventions Dr. Shyam

12.05.2021 Wednesday Paediatrics, Vitamin and Vitamin K Deficiency Dr. Praveen

19.05.2021 Wednesday Paediatrics,ARI LRIT vs URTI Govt interventions Dr. Vijaya kumar

26.05.2021 Wednesday Paediatrics UTI Dr. Praveen




K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEG &HOSPITAL SULLIA, D.K.
s Department of PAEDIATRICS
Teaching Scheduled for month of May 2021
Theory classes 8th term
TIME :2PM TO 3 PM

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
20.05.2021 | Tuesday PEM Dr. Shyam
24.05.2021 | Tuesday Nephrotic syndrome’Nephrotic v/s Nephrotics Dr. Praveen
27.05.2021 Tuesday Koch's Dr. Vijaya kumar
31..05.2021 | Tuesday Acute Hepatitis ; Dr. Shyam




